
AusCycling Queensland 2024
Junior Track Championships

Date: 1-3 December 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Carolyn Jones Organiser:  AusCycling QLD
Saturday, December 02 2023 10:45:15am

Page 1 of 3

Event 34: JM15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final                                 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 2 Oliver JORDAN (Balmoral CC) 2:35.232
Half Lap 13.300 (2)

Lap 1 22.303 22.303 (1)
Lap 2 17.399 39.702 (1)
Lap 3 18.009 57.712 (1)
Lap 4 18.642 1:16.354 (1)
Lap 5 19.516 1:35.870 (1)
Lap 6 19.719 1:55.590 (1)
Lap 7 19.882 2:15.472 (1)
Lap 8 19.760 2:35.232 (1)

2. 9 Reilly DICKSON (Gold Coast CC) 2:43.990 +8.758
Half Lap 13.742 13.742 (4)

Lap 1 23.207 23.207 (4)
Lap 2 18.834 42.042 (3)
Lap 3 19.733 1:01.775 (2)
Lap 4 20.356 1:22.131 (2)
Lap 5 20.014 1:42.145 (2)
Lap 6 20.618 2:02.764 (2)
Lap 7 20.947 2:23.711 (2)
Lap 8 20.278 2:43.990 (2)

3. 11 Harrison DOWLING (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:48.126 +12.894
Half Lap 14.910 14.910 (11)

Lap 1 25.110 25.110 (11)
Lap 2 19.948 45.058 (10)
Lap 3 19.931 1:04.990 (6)
Lap 4 20.321 1:25.312 (3)
Lap 5 20.840 1:46.152 (3)
Lap 6 20.693 2:06.845 (3)
Lap 7 20.678 2:27.524 (3)
Lap 8 20.602 2:48.126 (3)

4. 14 Flynn LARKINS (Uni of QLD CC) 2:49.167 +13.935
Half Lap 13.397 (3)

Lap 1 22.935 22.935 (3)
Lap 2 20.103 43.038 (4)
Lap 3 21.046 1:04.085 (4)
Lap 4 21.464 1:25.549 (4)
Lap 5 21.500 1:47.049 (4)
Lap 6 21.264 2:08.314 (4)
Lap 7 21.385 2:29.699 (4)
Lap 8 19.467 2:49.167 (4)

5. 12 Aidan PARSLOW (Lifecycle CC) 2:53.063 +17.831
Half Lap 13.293 13.293 (1)

Lap 1 22.537 22.537 (2)
Lap 2 19.203 41.740 (2)
Lap 3 21.369 1:03.109 (3)
Lap 4 22.500 1:25.610 (5)
Lap 5 22.042 1:47.653 (5)
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Event 34: JM15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final                                 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 21.838 2:09.491 (5)
Lap 7 22.139 2:31.630 (5)
Lap 8 21.432 2:53.063 (5)

6. 4 Cam FRANKS (Balmoral CC) 2:53.874 +18.642
Half Lap 14.622 (9)

Lap 1 24.562 24.562 (10)
Lap 2 19.897 44.460 (8)
Lap 3 20.591 1:05.051 (7)
Lap 4 21.694 1:26.745 (7)
Lap 5 22.036 1:48.782 (7)
Lap 6 21.815 2:10.597 (7)
Lap 7 22.016 2:32.614 (6)
Lap 8 21.260 2:53.874 (6)

7. 1 Flyn JENSEN (Balmoral CC) 2:54.844 +19.612
Half Lap 14.413 14.413 (7)

Lap 1 24.278 24.278 (6)
Lap 2 20.122 44.400 (7)
Lap 3 21.102 1:05.503 (8)
Lap 4 22.144 1:27.648 (9)
Lap 5 21.692 1:49.340 (9)
Lap 6 22.276 2:11.617 (9)
Lap 7 22.009 2:33.627 (8)
Lap 8 21.216 2:54.844 (7)

8. 8 Hunter DAVIS (Bundaberg CC) 2:54.966 +19.734
Half Lap 14.383 (6)

Lap 1 24.308 24.308 (7)
Lap 2 19.592 43.900 (5)
Lap 3 20.735 1:04.636 (5)
Lap 4 21.594 1:26.230 (6)
Lap 5 21.928 1:48.158 (6)
Lap 6 22.048 2:10.206 (6)
Lap 7 22.658 2:32.865 (7)
Lap 8 22.101 2:54.966 (8)

9. 10 Jakob CORK (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:55.711 +20.479
Half Lap 14.292 14.292 (5)

Lap 1 23.856 23.856 (5)
Lap 2 20.306 44.162 (6)
Lap 3 21.412 1:05.575 (9)
Lap 4 21.587 1:27.162 (8)
Lap 5 22.104 1:49.266 (8)
Lap 6 22.200 2:11.467 (8)
Lap 7 22.786 2:34.254 (9)
Lap 8 21.457 2:55.711 (9)

10. 5 Zach CALLIE (Balmoral CC) 2:58.459 +23.227
Half Lap 14.896 (10)

Lap 1 24.549 24.549 (9)
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Event 34: JM15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final                                 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 3 41.914 1:06.463 (11)
Lap 4 22.769 1:29.232 (11)
Lap 5 22.391 1:51.624 (11)
Lap 6 22.121 2:13.745 (10)
Lap 7 22.765 2:36.511 (10)
Lap 8 21.948 2:58.459 (10)

11. 6 Jake CALLIE (Balmoral CC) 2:59.936 +24.704
Half Lap 14.546 (8)

Lap 1 24.522 24.522 (8)
Lap 2 20.319 44.842 (9)
Lap 3 21.551 1:06.393 (10)
Lap 4 22.250 1:28.644 (10)
Lap 5 22.854 1:51.498 (10)
Lap 6 23.406 2:14.904 (11)
Lap 7 23.074 2:37.978 (11)
Lap 8 21.957 2:59.936 (11)


